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Fahrer/Beifahrer

Alan McMorran / Helen Hall

David Bogie / Kirsty Riddick

Jock Armstrong / Owen Paterson
Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Rory Young / Allan Cathers
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
lan Forgan / Chris Lees

John Crawford / Josh Davison
Angus Lawrie / Jane Nicol

Bob Adamson / Nikki Addison
Martin McCormack / Barney Mitchell
Damien Tourish / Kevin Duggan
Barry McKenna / Arthur Kierans
Paddy Munro / Andrew Stevenson
Jonathan Greer /Niall Burns

Duncan Campbell / Michael Cruickshank

Martyn Erskine / Peter Carstairs
Brett Mckenzie / Barry Young
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Alan Dickson / Martin Forrest
Matthew Stroud / Josh Carr

Chris Reid / Andrew Smith

Andrew Forbes / Alex Hill

Scott Peacock / Craig Wallace
Fraser Smith / Chloe Fleming
Alasdair Graham / Susan Shanks
Jack Ryan / Robin Nicolson

Paul McErlean / Niall Mckenna
Natalie Robinson/ Sam Collis
Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson
Donald Peacock / Mark Roberts
Michael Philip / Laura Dawson
Steve Magson / Steve Bielby

John Rintoul / Ross Hynd

Dave Forrest / Jamie Forrest

Niall Cowan Jr/ Gail Whyte
Christina Robinson / Grum Willcock
Allan McDowall / Richard Ogilvie
Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
Ross Cree / William Gower

Mike Moates / Gary McDonald
Robbie Wood / Steven Brown

Rian Walker / Paul Gribben
Thomas Milne / Simon Mills

Tom Coughtrie / lan Fraser

William Pollock / John Marshall
Craig Gibson / Ewan Lees

Mark Constantine / Antony Coates
Lauchlan Hunter / Richard Simmonds
Michael Grant / Graham Kelman
Christopher Smith / Amy McCubbin
David McLeod / Eamonn Boyle
Duncan Ferguson / Jamie McQue
Chris Rankin / Alex Knight

Niall Cowan Snr / Chris Wareham
George Bryson / Jacqueline Bryson
Glen Workman / Nick Dale

Craig Henderson / Robert Cumming
Martin Lock / Andy Lock

Stephen Graham / Jessica Jamieson
Alan Carmichael / Keir Beaton

Fahrzeug

MG 3

Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia
Proton Satria Evo
Skoda Fabia RS
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubushi Evo 9
VW Polo

Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Sierra
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Hyundai i20
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort Mk Il
BMW M3
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort MK Il
Peugeot 208
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort Mk Il
Vauxhall Astra RWD
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort MK Il
MG ZR

Peugeot 208
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Mitsubushi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
MG 3

MG 3

MG 3

Ford RS1800
Ford Escort Mk Il
Ford Escort Mkl
MG 3

MG 3

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Hillman Avenger
Ford Escort Mk2
BMW 318ti

MG 3

Ford Escort
Ford Sierra
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Hyundai i20

KIl
G7
Gl
G2
Gl
G1
Gl
Gl
Gl
G2
Gl
Gl1
G11
G10
G5
G12
G2
G2
G2
Gl
G2
Gl1
G3
G5
G5
G5
G2
G2
G3
G4
Gl1
G12
G5
G5
Gl1
Gl1
G6
G4
G5
G5
G2
G2
G7
G7
G7
G12
G3
G5
G7
G7
G2
G2
G10
Gl1
G5
G7
G10
G2
G2
G2
G5
G1
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